LV-AS  Softstart UK
2/16 710-15795-00B – LV-AS User Manual
1 Caution Statements
Caution Statements cannot cover every potential cause of equipment damage but
can highlight common causes of damage.  It is the installer's responsibility to read
and understand all instructions in this manual prior to installing, operating or
maintaining the equipment, to follow good electrical practice including applying
appropriate personal protective equipment and to seek advice before operating this

LV-AS-      -   -
            Control voltage
C1 = 110-240 VAC & 380-440 VAC
            Mains voltage
V6 = 200 ~ 575 VAC
            B = internally bypassed
            Nominal current rating
018~060: AC53b 4-6-354
075~200: AC53b 4-6-594
7.2 Current Ratings
 AC53b 4-6:354
< 1000 metres
AC53b 4-20:340
< 1000 metres
 40 °C 50 °C 40 °C 50 °C
LV-AS-018B 18 A 17 A 17 A 15 A
LV-AS-034B 34 A 32 A 30 A 28 A
LV-AS-042B 42 A 40 A 36 A 33 A
LV-AS-048B 48 A 44 A 40 A 36 A
LV-AS-060B 60 A 55 A 49 A 45 A
 AC53b 4-6:594
< 1000 metres
AC53b 4-20 580
< 1000 metres
 40 °C 50 °C 40 °C 50 °C
LV-AS-075B 75 A 68 A 65 A 59 A
LV-AS-085B 85 A 78 A 73 A 67 A
LV-AS-100B 100 A 100 A 96 A 87 A
LV-AS-140B 140 A 133 A 120 A 110 A
LV-AS-170B 170 A 157 A 142 A 130 A
LV-AS-200B 200 A 186 A 165 A 152 A
LV-AS  Softstart UK
14/16 710-15795-00B – LV-AS User Manual
7.3 Semiconductor Fuses
Semiconductor fuses can be used with LV-AS soft starters to reduce the potential